Sy

#1 BRAND %
PREFERRED %
BY PROS'

PRODUCT
CATALOG

PROFESSIONAL PAINTING TOOLS

*2022 inPaint Magazine Brand Preference Survey, Brush and Roller Categories. May/June Issue.



Quality.
Integrity.
Value.

Purdy® began in 1925 when S. Desmond
Purdy began building paintbrushes in his
garage in Portland, OR. Mr. Purdy built his
brushes on three foundational principles—
quality, integrity and value. Although
handcrafting the finest painting tools may
take longer, it is the only way to "build in"
the qualities that create a brush of superior

coverage and unsurpassed performance.

~ Over 95 years later, Purdy is still dedicated to

crafting the finest applicators in the industry.



BRUSHES

How to Choose a Brush 6
Black:BristleiSenies st mutiuoBMBeaiiiii Ly | et ae e ens 7
Chinex#E|iteiES ehie s b M L et e e re e st ereere e besaessetens 9
ClearcutzSerie syt b MIMIIICEE 1011 ... eeesseesneeeisesiesesseresseseans 1
ClearcUtHEliteriSerics MSsERINELL 1 et 13
NyloxiB|acksSe pie P M EBIIEEEMIIEREN L oot sae e saene 16
NyloxiSerie sy et RN I see et e 17
Oz aiiS eTile Sty S I L L et ee e e et et esee e e s 21
ProsExtramsSenic s i S a S ENIRIEINT L L e reeee et e sesae s eeenen 22
SyntoxgiSe e sHiae SRMIaIISeIIBRIN L L et et seene 26
W nlies (BIASE SEilEE oot o S e T e 28
LSS e e Sp i eI B 0L et ae et ens 30
NIESElitefiSE rie s A lBamBRIH 1L e ceeesieeessres e sassesserneses 35

For oil-based coatings only

ROLLERS

How to Choose a Roller Cover 38
@El@SSUSHES CTie S s B L e s e vesae et e sesae et e rentens 39
(@ O 1 GO IS S € i1 S oo ereeeereeteresseressosessesansensasensssosessesenss 41
GoldenEag el S ernies ettt 42
Lzinloslin & RoOBEIUIRMRAET coomomsmmommomsomommmmsomssemmommmomomomomoms0m0mAs0m0msAIea00s 43
Y a ) O TS € 11 € S e neeveeeeereetereesersosesassesastensssesaoserens 44
PanrotssS eie St Almtlaumbii B C e e 45
= RS S T TSI et bt st r sy SOOI 46
WInEDEE"" SEIES samseoosseumsmmstonssomimemmummmusmeapemamaaIauiaaaaIIaIaIaaaaaa 47

PREP & CLEANUP

B O LA GO TS € 1] S R eeeiveerererueressnreesortseessstaenssseisossaons 50

B 1 T 1 S € 212 S et eeetieesireeeesnaeeossnsosssnseessssnonssanns 51

BRISTLES
Medium Stiff

Extra Stiff
Stiff

Ultra Stiff
Soft

Soft

Extra Soft
Stiff

Extra Soft
Soft
Medium Stiff
Stiff

MATERIALS
Woven

Knit

Knit

Knit

Knit

Woven
Woven

Woven

FRAMES, EXTENSION POLES & ACCESSORIES

Framies & [BEmSIo [FOlES mmomommmmommoommmmemaameaameaieaaaos 54

B S S O S e e e eevrerscrereisenrercssereossstensessasesssssoses 56

TRAYS, PAILS & KITS

Buckets &\ray sutias it eamu iR il ereeeeeeeieneeseneeseneens 58
P il &R a1k m e I e e L e et 60
[Nl i D B N 61

STORAGE

Painter’s Backpack & Painter’s Storage BoX......ccooveeieiniriiieieieeicceieeeee 63



Keep the KEEPER

Keepers are more than just packaging,
they help brushes last longer.

Purdy® engineers brush bristles to return to their most relaxed state after
use. Keepers help by guiding the bristles to return to their original state,
maintaining premium form and extending its life. All Keepers are covered
in wax to prevent water penetration and are designed for increased airflow,
eliminating the potential for mold development.




Expertly Crafted for Purdy® brushes are handcrafted by expert brushmakers,

many with decades of experience. Each brushmaker

learns from their peers for two years to gain all the
LASTI N G QUALITY knowledge it takes to be an expert. This dedication to

crafting the highest quality brushes is reflected with a

personal sticker on each brush, featuring the signature of
the brushmaker who crafted it.



How to

CHOOSE A BRUSH

Not All Brushes Are Created Equal. All Purdy® brushes
feature alderwood handles, resulting in a light, durable and
maneuverable handle that absorbs sweat to keep hands dry.

PRO-EXTRA®

XL® ELITE™

CHINEX® ELITE™ \

CLEARCUT®
ELITE™

STIFF: For crisp lines when
cutting in and around windows,
doors and trim. Works best

with thicker coatings.

SOFT: For a smooth finish
with fewer brush marks on

TT——

STIFF TO SOFT

Whether a brush has soft or
stiff bristles makes a difference
in a coating's finish.

doors, furniture and trim.

WALL OR TRIM

Within each brush series, brushes
are classified as either a wall or
trim brush.

Trim brushes are for short strokes when
you need more control, so they hold
less paint.

Wall brushes are for longer strokes
when you need to cover more surface
area, so they have thicker bristles, or
filaments, to hold more paint.

CLEARCUT®

XL®

BLACK
BRISTLE

WHITE

& BRISTLE

-

NYLOX™ BLACK

X

NYLOX™

SYNTOX™

OX-HAIR

SIZE & STYLE

Small size brushes or widths are good
for detailed work on small spaces,

like furniture spindles or mutton bars
on windows.

Angular style brushes are also
excellent for getting into tight corners.

Large size brushes are good for big
surface areas, where a roller isn't ideal,
such as fences or curved surfaces, like
a boat hull.

Flat style brushes are great for
laying-off paint and coatings on
continuous surfaces, as opposed to
corners, like angular. However, both
can be used for everything depending
on your painting style.

THE PERFECT HANDLE

The ideal brush handle varies based on
how the painter prefers to hold a brush.

Rattail: Long and skinny
to hold like a pencil.

With synthetic filaments and natural bristles sourced from
the finest natural resources, Purdy is dedicated to the
highest standard of quality.

Fluted: Square with
cut-off corners to rest
easierin a hand.

Beavertail: Thick and
round for fitting nicely
in the palm of a hand.

Short: Shortin length
for painting tight spots,
where a longer handle
would get in the way.




BLACK BRISTLE Series

HOLDS MORE COATING THAN |
ANY OTHER NATURAL MATERIAL, _ 7
WITH STIFFER BRISTLES s ‘

FOR THICKER COATINGS. ;

Coating Types: Oil-Based Paints, Stains, Epoxy and Spar Urethanes
Project Types: Bare Wood Floors, Furniture, Doors, Cabinets and Concrete
Filament Materials: 100% Natural Black Bristle

Style Ferrule Handle Style
BLACK BRISTLE Angular Square Edge Rattail
ADJUTANT"
Trim Brush — Py s S (O
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144024010 1" 5/16" 2-1/8" 6 716341000202
144024015 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/8" 6 716341000301
144024020 2" 7/16" 2-5/8" 6 716341000400
144024025 2-1/2" 172" 2-7/8" 6 716341000509
144024030 3 172" 3-1/8" 6 716341000608
Style Ferrule Handle Style
BLACK BRISTLE Angular Round Edge Fluted
EXTRA
OREGON™
Trim Brush . ~ Purdy ek ™Y
e e e SR
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144116015 1-1/2" 172" 2-3/8" 6 716341011604
144116020 2 9/16" 2-5/8" 6 716341011703
144116025 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-7/8" 6 716341011802
144116030 3 5/8" 3-1/8" 6 716341011901

BRUSHES » BLACK BRISTLE SERIES 7



PICKS UP AND RELEASES
MORE STAIN

BLACK
BRISTLE

Matural bristle for
a smooth finish

3.0

76 mm

Style
BLACK BRISTLE Flat

SPRIG™

Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Beavertail

Trim Brush

Purdy sucksmsns-sere ¥
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144380030 3" 5/8" 3-1/8" 6 716341039608
Style Ferrule Handle Style
BLACK BRISTLE Flat Square Edge Beavertail

SWAN™

Wall Brush

m BLACK BRISTLE-SWAN )

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144400030 3" 7/8" 3-3/8" 6 716341043803

8 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



CHINEX" ELITE" Series

EXTREMELY DURABLE
& CLEANABLE

Coating Types: Heavy Bodied and Low VOC Paints

Project Types: Textured Surfaces like Stucco, Rough Sawn Lumber and Brick Work

Filament Materials: 100% Chinex Nylon

Ferrule

Round Edge

CHINEX ELITE
BOW"

Trim Brush

Handle Style
Fluted

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144553025 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341010027
Style Ferrule Handle Style
CHINEX ELITE Angular Round Edge Short
CUB
Short
Handle
Brush
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144553920 2" 3/8" 2-4/5" 6 716341012519
Style Ferrule Handle Style
CHINEX ELITE Angular Square Edge Rattail
DALE™
Trim Brush e Yo,
e ————— - S ————
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uUPC
144580920 2" 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341010645
144580925 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-11/16" 6 716341010614

BRUSHES » CHINEX ELITE SERIES



EXTREMELY DURABLE
& CLEANABLE

Style

CHINEX® ELITE™ Angular

GLIDE"™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size
144552920 2"
144552925 2-1/2"
144552930 3"
Style
CHINEX ELITE Flat

SPRIG™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size
144581925 2-1/2"
144580930 3"
Style
CHINEX ELITE Flat

SWAN™

Wall Brush

Item No. Size

144500930 3"

10

Ferrule

Round Edge

Thickness Length
9/16" 2-11/16"
5/8" 2-15/16"
5/8" 3-3/16"
Ferrule
Round Edge
e

Thickness Length
5/8" 2-15/16"
5/8" 3-3/16"

Ferrule
Square Edge

8

Thickness Length
7/8" 3-7/16"

Handle Style
Fluted

m——,

Pkg. Qty. upPC
6 716341010638
6 716341010591
6 716341009960
Handle Style
Beavertail

Purdy comowm-ses (’.\

Pkg. Qty. UPC
6 716341010652
6 716341009991

Handle Style
Beavertail

Pkg. Qty. uPC
6 716341009984

PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



CLEARCUT® Series

DESIGNED TO CREATE
PRECISE LINES FOR
CUTTING IN.

Coating Types: Latex Paints and Primers
Surface Types: Precision Work Around Molding, Trim, Corners and Ceilings

Filament Materials: Tynex® Nylon / Orel® Polyester Blend

Style Ferrule Handle Style
CLEARCUT Angular Round Edge Short
CUB
=
Short Purdy aecon-cus
Handle
Brush
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uPC
144153120 2" 1/2" 2-4/5" 6 716341012328
Style Ferrule Handle Style
CLEARCUT Angular Square Edge Rattail
DALE"™
Trim Brush 7 Py cetn o (1D
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144080110 1" 5/8" 1-1/4" 6 716341403874
144080115 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/16" 6 716341401078
144080120 2" 3/4" 2-1/8" 6 716341014223
144080125 2-1/2" 3/4" 2-5/8" 6 716341014261

BRUSHES » CLEARCUT SERIES 1"



EXCELLENT CUT-IN
ABILITY AND PRECISION

Designed for
All Paints

Designd for

All Paints cellent cut-in ability

3.0
& mm

 EXCEPTRONAL GUALITY & FINISH

Encellent cutin abiity

1.5°
38 mm

P’I.l.l‘(b’ CLEARCUT-GLIDE

EXCEPEOMAL QURLITY & FINISH

Ferrule Handle Style

CLEARCUT® Round Edge Fluted

‘ Style
GLIDE™

Angular

Trim Brush

Purdy csse-cuoe )
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144152115 1-1/2" 1/2" 1-5/8" 6 716341014247
144152120 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341401085
144152125 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341401092
144152130 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341401108
Style Ferrule Handle Style
CLEARCUT Flat Round Edge Beavertail
SPRIG™
Trim Brush
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144380120 2" 7/8" 2-1/8" 6 716341014254
144380130 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341401115

12 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



CLEARCUT" ELITE" Series

AN EVOLUTION OF CLEARCUT
WITH A STIFFER FORMULATION
FOR LOW-VOC COATINGS.

Coating Types: Low-VOC and Latex Paints and Primers
Project Types: Precision Work Around Molding, Trim, Corners and Ceilings

Filament Materials: Tynex” Nylon / Orel® Polyester Blend

Style Ferrule Handle Style

e e Angular Semi-oval Angle  Beavertail

ANGULAR
PIP™

Wall Brush Purdy gars )

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144424825 2-1/2" 1" 3-3/16" 2 716341406837
144424830 3" 1-1/8" 3-7/16" 2 716341406844
Style Ferrule Handle Style
CLEARCUT
BITTE Flat Round Edge Fluted

BOW™

Trim Brush

i = T e S S ,.,.-__‘..aq__l.,
N L R - st s

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144064820 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341406288

BRUSHES » CLEARCUT ELITE SERIES 13



e
All Paints
LR | NN, i
STIFF |EETen

Dasigned for o
L 3.0
Ultimate

and cutiin ability

EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY & FINISH

Style

CLEARCUT® Angular
ELITE™
CUB
Short
Handle
Brush

Item No. Size

144153820 2"

Style

CLEARCUT Angular

ELITE
GLIDE"™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size
144152820 2"
144152825 2-1/2"
144152830 3"

14

Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Short
Purdy cswereue.as ﬁ
. J
Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uUPC
3/8" 2-4/5" 6 716341012496
Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Fluted
Purdy cuwscur e cuce
Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341406295
5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341406202
5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341406318

PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



ULTIMATE CUT-IN ABILITY

Style Ferrule Handle Style

EII:IETAEP;MCUT* Flat Semi-oval Beavertail

PIP™

Wall Brush
Purdy csscutwme-re .‘j

e

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144324830 3" 1-1/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341406325
Style Ferrule Handle Style
CLEARCUT Flat Round Edge Beavertail

ELITE
SPRIG™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144380830 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341406899
Style Ferrule Handle Style
CLEARCUT Flat Square Edge Beavertail
ELITE
SWAN™
Wall Brush
Pw, EI:LIKIII(UI'I-MN A‘
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144400830 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341406332

BRUSHES » CLEARCUT ELITE SERIES 15



NYLOX"™ BLACK Series

EXTRA-DURABLE BRUSH
THAT LEAVES A
VERY SMOOTH FINISH.

Coating Types: Latex Paints and Primers
Project Types: Interior Windows, Doors and Trim

Filament Materials: 100% Black Nylon

Style Ferrule Handle Style
NYLO- Flat Square Edge Fluted
PEACOCK™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uPC
144316125 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-7/16" 6 716341031008
144316130 3" 3/4" 3-11/16" 6 716341031107
Style Ferrule Handle Style
NYLO- Flat Square Edge Beavertail

SCOTER"™

Wall Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144360130 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341036904

16 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



NYLOX"™ Series

FOR AN ULTRA-SMOOTH 4
FINISH ON DOORS & TRIM.

Coating Types: Semi-Gloss to High-Gloss Latex Paints
Project Types: Interior Windows, Cabinets, Doors and Trim o
Filament Materials: 100% Dyed Nylon

Style Ferrule Handle Style
Angular Round Edge Short

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144153220 2" 3/8" 2-4/5" 6 716341012311
Style Ferrule Handle Style
NYLOX Angular Square Edge Rattail

DALE"

Trim Brush

Purdy oot »

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uUPC
144080210 1" 5/16" 1-15/16" 6 716341007805
144080215 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/16" 6 716341007904
144080220 2" 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341008000
144080225 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-11/16" 6 716341008109
144080230 3" 1/2" 2-15/16" 6 716341008208

BRUSHES » NYLOX BLACK SERIES 17



NYLOX"™ Series

NYLOX
ELASCO™

Trim Brush

NYLOX
GLIDE"™

Trim Brush

NYLOX
MODE"

Trim Brush

18

Item No. Size
144100220 2"
144100225 2-1/2"
144100230 3"

Style
Angular

Item No. Size
144152215 1-1/2"
144152220 2"
144152225 2-1/2"
144152230 3"
144152235 3-1/2"

Style
Flat

Item No. Size
144228230 3"
144228235 3-1/2"

Ferrule Handle Style
Square Edge Fluted
Purdy wox-eusco ) |
Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
11/16" 2-15/16" 6 716341010003
3/4" 3-3/16" 6 716341010102
3/4" 3-7/16" 6 716341010201
Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Fluted
Purdy wmos-ous >
Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uPC
1/2" 2-7/16" 6 716341015008
9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341015107
5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341015206
5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341015305
11/16" 3-3/8" 6 716341015404
Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Dowel
Purdy e == )
Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341021702
11/16" 3-3/16" 6 716341021801

PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



FEWER BRUSH MARKS WITH

GLOSS SHEEN COATINGS

Ferrule Handle Style

Style
Round Edge Shasta

NYLOX" Flat
MOOSE™

Wall Brush

E——

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144232225 2-1/2" 13/16" 3-3/16" 6 716341022709
144232230 3" 13/16" 3-7/16" 6 716341022808
Style Ferrule Handle Style
NYLOX Flat Semi-Oval Beavertail

PIP™

Wall Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144324225 2-1/2" 1" 3-7/16" 6 716341031800

BRUSHES » NYLOX SERIES

19



FEWER BRUSH MARKS WITH

GLOSS SHEEN COATINGS

Style
NYLOX’ Flat

SPRIG™

Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Beavertail

Trim Brush

m NYLOX-SPRIG )
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144380220 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341040000
144380225 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341040109
144380230 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341040208
Style Ferrule Handle Style
NYLOX Flat Square Edge Beavertail

SWAN™

Wall Brush

Purdy wox-swan )

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uUPC
144400230 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341044107
144400240 4" 7/8" 3-15/16" 6 716341044305

20 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



OX-HAIR Series

THE SOFTEST, NATURAL
BRISTLE FOR A
GLASS-LIKE FINISH.

Coating Types: Oil-Based Paints, Stains, Clears, Polyurethanes and Varnishes
Project Types: Marine Woodwork, Furniture and Fine Artistry
Filament Materials: Ox Hair / White Bristle Blend

Style Ferrule Handle Style
OASO8 Angular Square Edge Rattail
ANGULAR"
Trim Brush
- ‘T-Hﬂh.. —— ..-—._..j
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144296015 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-1/8" 6 716341028305
144296020 2 7/16" 2-1/8" 6 716341028404
144296025 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-3/8" 6 716341028503
144296030 3" 1/2" 2-5/8" 6 716341028602
Style Ferrule Handle Style
0X-0- Flat Round Edge Thin Fluted
THIN™
Trim Brush
Purdy oro-mn )
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144300020 2" 7/16" 2-3/8" 6 716341029302
144300025 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-5/8" 6 716341029401
144300030 3" 172" 2-5/8" 6 716341029500

BRUSHES » OX-HAIR SERIES

21



PRO-EXTRA" Series

HOLDS MORE PAINT TO GET
THE JOB DONE FASTER.

Coating Types: Latex Paints and Primers
Project Types: Drywall, Siding Board, Brick and Concrete Block
Filament Materials: Chinex” Nylon / Tynex” Nylon / Orel® Polyester Blend

Style
PRO-EXTRA Angular
CUB

Ferrule Handle Style
Round Edge Short

Short
Handle
Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144153720 2" 3/8" 2-11/16" 6 716341012526
Style Ferrule Handle Style
PRO-EXTRA Angular Square Edge Rattail

DALE™

Trim Brush

Purdy rwo-amaounse )

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144080720 2" 7/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341045135
144080725 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-15/16" 6 716341016043
144080730 3" 1/2" 3-3/16" 6 716341045128

22 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



Style Ferrule Handle Style
PRO-EXTRA® Flat Square Edge Fluted
ELASCO™

Trim Brush

Purdy rweomasaso )
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uPC
144100725 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-7/16" 6 716341010553
144100730 3" 3/4" 3-11/16" 6 716341045111
Style Ferrule Handle Style
PRO-EXTRA Angular Round Edge Fluted
GLIDE"™
Trim Brush
e — ®
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. upPC
144152720 2" 9/16" 2-15/16" 6 716341015930
144152725 2-1/2" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341015947
144152730 3" 5/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341015954
144152735 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-5/16" 6 716341350505
Style Ferrule Handle Style
PRO-EXTRA Flat Round Edge Beavertail
MONARCH™
Wall Brush
zgm Purdy rro.omauonac o ;
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144234710 1" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341000523
144234715 1-1/2" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341000530
144234720 2" 3/4" 3-7/16" 6 716341000547
144234730 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341000554

BRUSHES » PRO-EXTRA SERIES

23



PRO-EXTRA® Series

Style Ferrule Handle Style
PRO-EXTRA Flat Round Edge Shasta
MOQOSE"
Wall Brush
% pw PRO-EXTRA MOGST ,"
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uUPC
144232730 3" 13/16" 3-11/16" 6 716341350956
Style Ferrule Handle Style
PRO-EXTRA Flat Semi-oval Beavertail

PIP™

Wall Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144324730 3" 1-1/8" 3-15/16" 6 716341353094

24 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



A FAVORITE

OF PROS

Style Ferrule Handle Style
PRO-EXTRA Flat Round Edge Beavertail
SPRIG™

Trim Brush

Purdy roemaseia

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144380730 3" 5/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341045098
Style Ferrule Handle Style
PRO-EXTRA Flat Square Edge Beavertail
SWAN™
Wall Brush
Purdy rroommaswn )
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144400730 3" 7/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341044954
144400740 4" 7/8" 4-3/16" 6 716341044978

BRUSHES » PRO-EXTRA SERIES

25



26

SYNTOX" Series

A MORE DURABLE
ALTERNATIVE TO
NATURAL OX HAIR.

Coating Types: Latex and Qil-Based Paints, Stains, Clears, Polyurethanes

and Varnishes
Project Types: Interior Surfaces — Wood Floors, Furniture, Cabinets, Doors and Trim

Filament Materials: Tynex® Nylon / Chinex” Nylon Blend

Ferrule Handle Style
Square Edge Rattail

Style
SYNTOX Angular
ANGULAR™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uPC
144403620 2" 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341000226
144403625 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-11/16" 6 716341000233
144403630 3" 172" 2-15/16" 6 716341000240
Style Ferrule Handle Style
SYNTOX Flat Round Edge Thin Fluted
FLAT"
i :
Trim Brush —
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144402620 2" 7/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341000257
144402625 2-1/2" 172" 2-11/16" 6 716341000264

PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



EVOLUTION OF NATURAL BRISTLE FOR VERSATILITY
WITH WATER- & OIL-BASED COATINGS

il o

Il

Style

Ferrule Handle Style
Flat

SYNTOX Round Edge Beavertail

SPRIG™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uUPC

144404630 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341350581

BRUSHES » SYNTOX SERIES 27



28

WHITE BRISTLE Series

THE MOST VERSATILE, NATURAL
BRISTLE BLEND BRUSH FOR

OIL-BASED COATINGS & PROJECTS.

Coating Types: Oil-Based Stains, Polyurethanes, Wood Conditioners,

Lacquer Thinners and Clears

Project Types: Decks, Siding, Floors, Furniture and Antiques
Filament Materials: Natural Bristle Blend Brush

WHITE BRISTLE
ADJUTANT"

Trim Brush

Item No. Size
145024415 1-1/2"
145024420 2"
145024425 2-1/2"
145024430 3"
Style
WHITE BRISTLE Angular

EXTRA
OREGON™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size
145116420 2"
145116425 2-1/2"

Style
Angular

Ferrule

Square Edge

Thickness
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
172"

Ferrule

Round Edge

Thickness
9/16"
5/8"

Length
2-3/8"
2-5/8"
2-7/8"
3-1/8"

Length
2-5/8"
2-7/8"

Handle Style

Rattail
S, N

Pkg. Qty. UPC
6 716341000905
6 716341001001
6 716341001100
6 716341001209

Handle Style
Fluted

N

Pkg. Qty. UPC
6 716341012205
6 716341012304

PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



VERSATILITY FOR OIL-BASED INDOOR
AND OUTDOOR STAINING

J

WHITE
BRISTLE
— —
WHITE
BRISTLE

| e———

SOFT | BAiarit

Style Ferrule
WHITE BRISTLE Flat

Handle Style
Round Edge
PLATO"

Dowel

Trim Brush

Item No.

Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
145332030 3" 5/8" 2-7/8" 6 716341032807
Style Ferrule Handle Style
WHITE BRISTLE Flat Round Edge Beavertail
SPRIG™

Trim Brush

Item No.

Size

Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uUPC
145380420 2" 9/16" 2-7/8" 6 716341041007
145380425 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-7/8" 6 716341041106
145380430 3" 5/8" 3-1/8" 6 716341041205

BRUSHES » WHITE BRISTLE SERIES

29



30

XL" Series

OUR MOST VERSATILE ~ ,
BRUSH FOR ALL TYPES W 4 a
OF ENVIRONMENTS.

Coating Types: Latex and Oil-Based Paints, Primers and Stains
Surface Types: Walls, Ceilings and Trim

Filament Materials: Tynex” Nylon / Orel® Polyester Blend

Style Ferrule Handle Style
XL Angular Round Edge Beavertail
BLUE
HERON"B.T."
Trim Brush — Purdy xswehsons Y
- —————— - . ‘
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144060925 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341005559
Style Ferrule Handle Style
XL Flat Round Edge Fluted
BOW
Trim Brush
Purdy wsow D "
- = == e
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144064320 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341006105
144064325 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341006204
144064330 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341006303

PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



OUR MOST POPULAR

BRUSH LINE

XL® Style Ferrule Handle Style
Angular Round Edge Short
CUB
Short
Handle Purdy uvon 7 3
Brush S
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144153320 2 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341352073
144153325 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341352066
Style Ferrule Handle Style
Lo Angular Square Edge Rattail
DALE
Trim Brush - Ay
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144080310 1" 5/16" 1-15/16" 6 716341008406
144080315 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/16" 6 716341008505
144080320 2" 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341008604
144080325 2-1/2" 172" 2-11/16" 6 716341008703
144080330 3" 1/2" 2-15/16" 6 716341008802
Style Ferrule Handle Style
A Flat Square Edge Fluted
ELASCO
Trim Brush
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144100320 2 11/16" 2-15/16" 6 716341010300
144100325 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-3/16" 6 716341010409
144100330 3" 3/4" 3-7/16" 6 716341010508

BRUSHES » XL SERIES 31



XL* Series

Style Ferrule Handle Style

XL® Angular Round Edge Fluted

GLIDE™

Trim Brush ~

Purdy s
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uUPC
144152315 1-1/2" 172" 2-7/16" 6 716341015503
144152320 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341015602
144152325 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341015701
144152330 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341015800
144152335 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-3/8" 6 716341015909
Style Ferrule Handle Style

XL Angled Stadium Beavertail

HIGH

CAPACITY

Wall Brush Purdy wrnan ()

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC

144424420 2" 3/4" 2-15/16" 3 716341009021
144424425 2-1/2" 7/8" 3-3/16" 3 716341009038
144424430 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 3 716341009045

32 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



OUR MOST POPULAR
BRUSH LINE

) Style Ferrule Handle Style
b Flat Round Edge Shasta
MOOSE™

Wall Brush

5
= Purdy »-woost )
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144232330 3" 13/16" 3-7/16" 6 716341023102
Description Item No. Pkg. Qty. UPC
3 Pack: 1" XL* Dale™, 1-1/2" XL Glide™, 2" XL Sprig™ 140853100 8 716341400231
3 Pack: 1" XL Dale, 2" XL Sprig, 2-1/2" XL Glide 141853100 4 716341011772

Purdy °*

PRO BRUSH SET “
ENSEMBLE DE PINCEAUX |
PROFESSIONNELS. |

PACK
PAQUET

BRUSHES » XL SERIES 33



OUR MOST POPULAR

BRUSH LINE

Style Ferrule Handle Style
XL® Flat Semi-oval Beavertail
PIP™
Wall Brush
Purdy xnr 9
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uUPC
144324330 3" 1-1/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341032203
Style Ferrule Handle Style
XL Flat Round Edge Beavertail
SPRIG™
Trim Brush
Purdy s )
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144380320 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341040505
144380325 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341040604
144380330 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341040703
144380340 4" 11/16" 3-11/16" 6 716341040901
Style Ferrule Handle Style
XL Flat Square Edge Beavertail
SWAN™
Wall Brush
= Purdy xsw y
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144400330 3" 7/8" 37/16" 6 716341044404
144400335 3-1/2" 7/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341044503
144400340 4" 7/8" 3-15/16" 6 716341044602

34 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



XL" ELITE™ Series

VERSATILITY OF XL WITH
IMPROVED PERFORMANCE
IN HEAVIER COATINGS &
INCREASED CLEANABILITY.

Coating Types: Low-VOC, Latex and Qil-Based Paints, Primers and Stains
Project Types: Walls, Ceilings and Trim

Filament Materials: Chinex® Nylon / Orel® Polyester Blend

Style Ferrule Handle Style
XLELITE Angular Square Edge Rattail
DALE"
Trim Brush e Py s T Y
Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144080510 1" 5/16" 1-15/16" 6 716341403294
144080515 1-1/72" 3/8" 2-3/16" 6 716341403300
144080520 2 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341403317
144080525 2-1/2" 172" 2-11/16" 6 716341403324
Style Ferrule Handle Style
XLELITE Angular Round Edge Fluted

GLIDE"

Trim Brush

9

Purdy »um-sus
iy ﬂ:—w

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. uPC
144152520 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341403270
144152525 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341403287
144152530 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341403348

BRUSHES » XL ELITE SERIES 35



AN EVOLUTION OF XL’

Dnigerd ke
All Paints & Stains

Ukimate performance

: - and versatility
Al Paints & Stains
— 3.0°
" 76 mm
Uttimate performance.
¥ £
5
38 mm

EXCEPTIOMAL QUALITY & FINISH

Style Ferrule Handle Style
Flat Round Edge Beavertail

XL®ELITE™
SPRIG™

Trim Brush

Item No. Size Thickness Length Pkg. Qty. UPC
144380515 1-1/2" 1/2" 2-7/16" 6 716341404246
144380520 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341404253
144380525 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341403966
144380530 3" 5/8" 3-13/16" 6 716341403331
Faux Finishing
Item No. Size Case UPC
™
SYMPHONY 523414700 4" 3 033572341479

BY PURDY®
COLOR
WASHING

36 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



A full line to cover
EVERY JOB

Producing roller covers that result in less spatter, even release
or a lint-free finish has been part of Purdy’s dedication to
innovation. Purdy® has developed exclusive, proprietary
manufacturing processes to produce high-quality products
for professionals who use them to earn their livelihood.

After each roller cover is wound, they are double vacuumed
to reduce potential fiber shedding and then hand inspected
to ensure they meet Purdy’s high-quality standards.




How to
CHOOSE A ROLLER COVER

Keep on rolling. Purdy” roller covers feature durable
polypropylene cores that are resistant to all paints, stains
and solvents, extending their life. For increased durability,
thermal bond technology winds roller cover fabric to the

@ Ultra Finish®

@ Parrot™

natural fibers\

core with a perfect spiral seam for smooth rolling.
Ultra-durable roller cover cores eliminate bending,
allowing even contact with the wall. No matter the project,
there is a Purdy roller cover for exceptional results.

@ WhiteDove™

(@ Contractor 1st™

WOVEN
When the finish matters,

woven fabric prevents lint while
providing an exceptional finish

with less stipple.

[%E] KNITTED
When production matters,

knit fabric holds more paint
and covers more area,
leaving some stipple.

[d Lambskin

natural fibers

1/4" nap
metal doors,
cabinets and trim

NAP
SELECTOR

The nap size is |
determined by
the surface you
are painting.

| T
—r

WE'VE GOT YOU
COVERED

The size of a paint project is important,
and so is the roller cover.

TO STIPPLE OR
NOT TO STIPPLE

Stipple is the pattern that the roller
leaves on the surface. The amount
of stipple depends on the roller’s

fabric density.

[ Colossus™

3/8" nap 1/2" nap
walls and textured walls,
ceilings decks and concrete

. .\\\ \ \\

Using the same roller cover fabric

and nap size is important to ensure a
matching stipple on the final finish.
Whether using a mini roller cover to
paint behind an appliance or an 18"
roller cover for today's large open floor
plans, you are sure to get a beautiful,
consistent finish with Purdly.

«——— [ GoldenEagle™

\ [# Marathon®

[ Roadrunner™
natural-fibers blend

3/4" nap 1"- 1%" nap
textured brick and masonry
ceilings, stucco block

and masonry
X

Purdy also offers two different mini
roller cover styles that are made from
the same materials as the standard
roller covers: wire mini, which have

a smaller wire shaped core, and
jumbo mini, featuring a slightly larger,
more traditional roller core.



Colossus” Series

EXTREMELY DURABLE
& DESIGNED FOR
REPEATED USE.

Coating Type: Latex and Oil-Based Paints and Primers
Sheen Type: Flat, Eggshell and Satin
Project Type: Drywall, Masonry, Stucco and Rough Wood

Materials: Woven 100% Polyamide

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Colossus 144630093 9 172" 1-1/2" 15 716341400101
SINGLE 141630094 9 3/4" 1-1/2" 12 716341400118
ROLLER 144630094 9 3/4" 11/2" 15 716341400118
COVERS 144630095 9 1 1-1/2" 12 716341400125
140630125 12" 1 1172 10 716341401573
147630144 14" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341404161
144630183 18" 172" 11/2" 6 716341401238
144630184 18" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341401245
14H630184 18" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341401245
144630185 18" 1" 1-1/2" 6 716341404758
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Colossus 3 Pack 14E861300 9 3/4" 1-1/2" 8 716341014216
MULTI- 3 Pack 14E861200 9" 172" 1-1/2" 9 716341014209

PACKS

ROLLERS » COLOSSUS SERIES 39



Description

Colossus™ 2 Pack
JUMBO 2 Pack
MINI
ROLLERS

Item No.
Colossus . 140665093
Pro-Extra 140665094
SINGLE 140665095

ROLLER
COVERS

40

Item No.
140624033
14G626033

Size
o
o
o

*Pro-Extra covers require a 1-3/4" frame.

Size
4-1/2"
6-1/2"

Nap

1/2"

3/4"
T

Nap
1/2"
172"

Core
1-3/4"
1-3/4"
1-3/4"

Core
3/4"
3/4"

Case
15
15
15

Case

UPC
716341402648
716341402723

UPC
716341351441
716341351151
716341351168

PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



Contractor 15t Series

GOOD PAINT PICKUP
& RELEASE AT
A GREAT VALUE.

Coating Type: Latex and Oil-Based Paints and Primers
Sheen Type: Flat, Eggshell and Satin
Project Type: Drywall, Ceilings and Concrete

Materials: Knitted Medium Density Polyester

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Contractor 1+ 144688092 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 15 716341098834
SINGLE 144688093 9" 172" 1-1/2" 15 716341098841
ROLLER 144688094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341098858
COVERS 144688095 9" K 1-1/2" 12 716341098865
144688182 18" 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341400002
144688183 18" 172" 1-1/2" 6 716341400019
. . s N 144688184 18" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341400026
| CONTRACTORIST
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Contractor 1+ Single 148688092 9" 3/8" 1:1/2" 191 716341098834
MULTI- 3 Pack 14E871000 9 172" 1-1/2" 8 716341014421
PACKS 3 Pack 14E867000 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 9 716341351182
3 Pack 140867000 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 64 716341351182
_ _ 3 Pack 141867000 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 64 716342351182
El]Hﬁiﬁ[:‘lllRl“ 6 Pack 14D876003 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 32 716341010966
: Single 14B688093 9" 172" 1-1/2" 167 716341098841

ROLLERS » CONTRACTOR 1ST SERIES a1



GoldenEagle” Series

DESIGNED TO HOLD &
RELEASE MORE PAINT. &=

Coating Type: Latex and Qil-Based Paints and Primers

Sheen Type: Flat, Eggshell and Satin
Project Type: Drywall, Decks and Masonry
Material: Knitted High Density Polyester

GoldenEagle
MINI

ROLLER
COVERS

Description
2 Pack Jumbo
2 Pack Jumbo
2 Pack Jumbo
2 Pack Jumbo
2 Pack Jumbo

WIRE
Description
2 Pack Wire
2 Pack Wire

42

Item No.
140624022
140624023
140626022
14G626023
14G626024

Item No.
140605063
140605065

Size
4-1/2"
4-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"

Size
6-1/2"
6-1/2"

Nap
3/8"
1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

Nap
1/2"
3/4"

Core
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"

Core
1/2"
1/2"

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
GoldenEagle 140786604 4 172" 1-1/2" 24 716341088552
SINGLE 14A608073 7" 1/2" 1-1/2" 10 716341065201
ROLLER 144608092 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 15 716341351052
COVERS 144608093 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 15 716341065607
144608094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341065706
144608095 9" 1" 1-1/2" 12 716341065805
S s A 144608097 9" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 12 716341065904
= burdy-GoldenEagle 144608183 18" 172" 1-1/2" 6 716341066406
= 1/2"Na 14H608183 18" 1/2" 1-1/2" 6 716341066406
144608184 18" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341066505
GoldenEagle
MULTI-PACKS
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
3 Pack 14E868100 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 8 716341010980
3 Pack 140868100 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 64 716341403157
2 Pack 14C868000 9" 172" 1-1/2" 12 716341400200
JUMBO

Case UPC
6 716341402617
6 716341402624
6 716341402693
3 716341402709
3 716341402716
Case UPC
6 716341402914
6 716341402938

PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



Lambskin & Roadrunner”

NATURAL WOOL FIBERS Coating Type: Latex and Materials:
Lambskin ABSORB PAINT. PERFORMS BEST  Oil-Based Paints 100% Lambskin
SINGLE WITH OIL-BASED COATINGS. Sheen Type: Al Wool on the pelt
ROLLER Project T Decks, Wood Sidi
roject Type: Decks, Wood 5Siding,
COVER Porches and Stucco
Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
141636093 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 12 716341071301
THE BLEND OF NATURALLY Coating Type: Latex and Materials:
Roadrunner ABSORBENT WOOL AND RESILIENT  Oil-Based Paints Knitted 50/50
50/50 POLYESTER PREVENTS MATTING. Lambs Wool /

Sheen Type: Flat, Eggshell

SINGLE A GREAT ALTERNATIVE Polyester Blend

and Satin
ROLLER TO LAMBSKIN.
Project Type: Wood Siding, Decks,
COVERS :
Flooring and Fences
Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
144654093 9" 172" 1-1/2" 15 716341074203
144654094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341074302
144654095 9 1 1-1/2" 12 716341074401
144654097 9" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 12 716341074500

ROLLERS » LAMBSKIN & ROADRUNNER 43



Marathon Series

OUR MOST DURABLE ROLLER
COVER THAT WON'T MAT
DOWN ON LARGE PAINT JOBS.

Coating Type: Latex and Oil-Based Paints and Primers

Sheen Type: Flat, Eggshell, and Satin

Project Type: Drywall, Concrete, Masonry and Decks

Materials: Knitted High Density Nylon / Polyester

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Marathon 144786604 4 172" 1-1/2 24 716341404611
SINGLE 147602073 7" 172" 1-1/2" 10 716341404628
ROLLER 144602092 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 15 716341404635
COVERS 144602093 9" 172" 1-1/2 15 716341404642
144602094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341404659
144602994 9" Non-Bevel 3/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341406103
14G602097 9" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 10 716341404666
144602142 14" 3/8" 1172 6 716341008826
14A602143 14" 1/2" 1-1/2" 6 716341404727
147602144 14" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341406110
144602182 18" 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341406127
14H602182 18" 3/8" 1:1/2" 6 716341406127
144602183 18" 172" 1:1/2" 6 716341404734
14H602183 18" 172" 1:1/2" 6 716341404734
144602184 18" 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341404741
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Marathon 3 Pack 14F861000 9" 3/8" 1172 9 716341404673
MULTI- 3 Pack 14B861100 9" 172" 1-1/2" 25 716341404680
3 Pack 14F861100 9" 172" 1:1/2" 8 716341404680
6 Pack 14D861603 9" 172" 1-1/2" 8 716341009939
100 Pack 14X602093 9" 172" 1-1/2 1 716341406141
90 Pack 14X602094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 1 716341406271
JUMBO
Marathon Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
MINI 2PackJumbo  14G624062 4172 3/8" 3/4" 3 716341404550
ROLLER 2PackJumbo  14G624063 4172 12" 3/4" 3 716341404567
COVERS 2PackJumbo  14G624064 41727 34 34" 3 716341404574
2 Pack Jumbo 14G626063 6-1/2" 172" 3/4" 3 716341404598
WIRE
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case upPC
2 Pack Wire 144605063 6-1/2" 172" 1/2" 6 716341404529
2 Pack Wire 144605064 6-1/2" 3/4" 172" 6 716341404536

44 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



Parrot” Series

GLASS-LIKE FINISH ON
VERY SMOOTH SURFACES
TO RIVAL A PAINT
SPRAYER LOOK.

Coating Type: Latex and Oil-Based Paints and Primers
Sheen Type: Semi-Gloss, High Gloss and Clear
Project Type: Metal, Wood, Cupboards and Doors

Materials: Woven Mohair

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC

Parrot 144644091 9 1/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341072605
SINGLE
ROLLER
COVERS

Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Parrot 2 Pack 140624040 4172 174" 3/4" 6 716341402655
JUMBO MINI 2 Pack 140626040 6-1/2" 174" 3/4" 6 716341402730

ROLLER
COVERS

ROLLERS » PARROT SERIES 45



Ultra Finish Series

PREMIUM MICROFIBER FOR
AN ULTRA-SMOOTH FINISH. “pre

AND FiNiSHgs

Coating Type: Latex and Oil-Based Paints
Sheen Type: Semi-Gloss, Gloss and High Gloss
Project Type: Drywall, Doors and Floors

Material: Woven Premium Microfiber

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC

Ultra Finish 140678092 9" 3/8" 1:1/2" 15 716341403096

SINGLE 140678093 9" 1/2" 1:1/2" 15 716341403102

ROLLER 140678142 14" 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341406226

COVERS 140678143 14" 1/2" 1:1/2" 6 716341406134

140678183 18" 172" 1:1/2" 6 716341008840

= 3
i Purdy Ultra Finish
A e
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
Ultra Finish 3 Pack 14F878000 9 3/8" 1:1/2" 9 716341403225
MULTI- 3 Pack 148878000 9" 3/8" 1:1/2" 64 716341403225
PACKS 2 Pack 140878200 9" 172" 1-1/2" 12 716341404277
V= B
Purdy UltraFinish
Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC

Ultra Finish 2 Pack 140624052 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341403942
JUMBO MINI 2 Pack 140624053 4:1/2" 172" 3/4" 6 716341404130
ROLLER 2 Pack 14G626052 6-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 3 716341403959
COVERS 2 Pack 140626053 6-1/2" 172" 3/4" 6 716341404123

46 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



WhiteDove" Series

A VERSATILE COVER
FOR A SMOOTH, e
LINT-FREE FINISH. S

Coating Type: Latex and Oil-Based Paints, Primers Stains and Clears
Sheen Type: All
Project Type: Drywall, Ceilings a:n'd Floors

Materials: Premium Woven Fabric

Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
WhiteDove 140786104 4 3/8" 1-1/2" 24 716341088408
SINGLE 14A662071 7" 1/4" 1-1/2" 10 716341075507
ROLLER 14A670072 7 3/8" 1-1/2" 10 716341078508
COVERS 14A670073 7 172" 1:1/2" 10 716341078607
14A672074 7" 3/4" 1-1/2" 10 716341079505
144662091 9" 1/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341075606
144670092 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 15 716341078706
137671M92 9 3/8" 1-1/2" 24 716341077914
14B670092 9" 3/8" 1:1/2" 191 716341078706
144670093 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 15 716341078805
137670M93 9" 172" 1:1/2" 24 716341078003
14B670093 9 172" 1:1/2" 167 716341078805
14G672094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 10 716341079604
140670122 12" 3/8" 1-1/2" 10 716341401566
14A670142 14" 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341078904
14H670142 14" 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341078904
147670143 14" 172" 1-1/2" 6 716341406578
144662181 18" 1/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341075804
144670182 18" 3/8" 11/2" 6 716341079109
14H670182 18" 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341079109
144670183 18" 172" 1-1/2" 6 716341079208
14H670183 18" 1/2" 1-1/2" 6 716341079208
WhiteDove 144670184 18" 3/4" 1-1/2 6 716341353155
MULTI-
PACKS
— Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
3 Pack 140843000 4" 3/8" 1:1/2" 10 716341404017
{ 3 Pack 14E863000 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 9 716341100025
3 Pack 148863000 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 63 716341100025
4 Pack 14B863400 9" 3/8" 1:1/2" 47 716341404444
6 Pack 14D866000 9" 3/8" 1:1/2" 8 716341009922
3 Pack 14E864000 9" 172" 1-1/2" 8 716341000288
3 Pack 140864000 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 44 716341000288

ROLLERS » WHITE DOVE SERIES 47



FLAWLESS FINISH WITH
ALL COATING TYPES

JUMBO
WhiteDove™ L X
MIN] Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
ROLLER 2 Pack Jumbo 140624010 4-1/2" 1/4" 3/4" 6 716341402587
2 Pack Jumbo 14G624012 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 3 716341402594
COVERS 6 Pack Jumbo 140624612 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402969
2 Pack Jumbo 14G624013 4-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 3 716341402600
2 Pack Jumbo 140626010 6-1/2" 1/4" 3/4" 6 716341402662
2 Pack Jumbo 14G626012 6-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 3 716341402679
2 Pack Jumbo 14G626013 6-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 3 716341402686
WIRE
o Description Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
2 Pack Wire 140606042 4" 3/8" 172" 6 716341401801
2 Pack Wire 140606044 4" 1/2" 1/2" 6 716341401818
2 Pack Wire 14G605060 6-1/2" 1/4" 172" 3 716341402891
2 Pack Wire 14G605062 6-1/2" 3/8" 1/2" 3 716341402907
2 Pack Wire 140605064 6-1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 6 716341402921
Item No. Size Nap Core Case UPC
WhiteDove " 140671092 9" 3/8" 1-3/4" 15 716341351090
Pro-Extra’ 140671093 9" 172" 1-3/4" 15 716341351106
SINGLE '
RO LLER *Pro-Extra covers require a 1-3/4" frame.

COVERS

48 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



The most IMPORTANT

STEP is usually the first.

T T
m‘i;av"ﬂ- f

JINH ANIOT
X3

TEAUS SSTINVIS
LNVLSIS3Y LSNd

Purdy® prep tools are designed around convenience and
durability. With many tools featuring various uses, Purdy

prep tools eliminate the need for additional, separate tools

to complete a job. Created for high durability, Purdy prep

tools can be counted on to perform in the toughest of projects.



50

Contractor Series

“GREAT QUALITY

& A GREAT VALUE.

Contractor

JOINT
KNIVES

Contractor

PUTTY
KNIVES

Contractor

SCRAPER

Contractor

5-IN-1 TOOL

Item No.

14A900360

Item No.
14A900415
14A900315

Item No.

14A900430

Item No.

14A900510

Case

5

Blade Style
Flexible Blade

Blade Style
Stiff Blade
Flexible Blade

Blade Style
Stiff Chiseled Blade

UPC
716341008994

e Comfort thumb grip handle

e High=carbon steel blades

Size Case
6 5
Size Case

1-1/2" 5

1-1/2" 5
Size Case

3" 5

Item No. Case

14A900520 5

Contractor
BRUSH AND
ROLLER
CLEANER

UPC
716341008222

UPC
716341008062
716341008055

UPC
716341008079

UPC
716341008260

PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



Premium Series

® Rubberized ergonomic grip to prevent

EXCE PTI ONAL QUALITY slipping and increase comfort

¢ Nail-set hammerhead end

FOR EXTREME DURABILITY. - cuicnon rustresitane, sl

steel blade

Folding tool, with a foldable blade and pocket clip, has the versatility of a regular multi-tool.
Premium

FOLDING Description Item No. Blade Style Case UPC
TOOL Folding Tool 140900600 Folding Blade 5 716341008321

Each multi-tool includes numerous features to set nails, scrape, open cans, spread compound, open/clean

Premium cracks and clean rollers. Features of 10-in-1 include nail puller and screwdriver key. 8-in-1 includes 11/16"
MULTI- and 3/4" hex wrenches.
TOOLS
Description Item No. Blade Style Case UPC
10-in-1 14A200800 Full-Length Blade 4 716341008512
8-in-1 14A900310 Full-Length Blade 5 716341008253
6-in-1 14A%900210 Full-Length Blade 5 716341008246
Item No. Blade Style Size Case UPC
Premium 14A900030 Flexible Angled Blade 3" 5 716341008147
‘JOl NT 14A%900040 Flexible Blade 4" 5 716341008154
KN lVES 14A900060 Flexible Blade 6" 5 716341008161

Item No. Blade Style Size Case UPC
Premium 14A900115 Stiff Blade 1-1/2" 5 716341008031
PUTTY 14A900015 Flexible Blade 1-1/2" 5 716341008024
KNIVES 14A900020 Flexible Blade 2 5 716341008048
14A900025 Stiff Blade 2 5 716341008086

*Does not apply to Folding Tool and Bent Pole Scraper.

PREP & CLEANUP » PREMIUM SERIES

51



BENT POLE SCRAPER with stainless steel blade and Quick Connect feature with Power Lock® Poles.

Premium Description Item No. Size Case UPC
SCRAPERS s
entrole Seraper 14A900540 3" 5 716341008772
Stainless Steel
Stiff Chisel Scraper 14A900130 3" 5 716341008123
Flexible Scraper 140900630 3" 10 716341400811
4-Edge Scraper 144900240 2-1/2" 5 716341402884
4-Edge Scraper 144900535 212" 10 716341401467
Replacement Blades
For more aggressive scraping.
Premium Description Item No. Size Case UPC
CARBIDE Carbide Scraper 144900220 2" 5 716341401412
SCRAPERS Carbide Scraper 144900230 2172 5 716341401436
Carbide Scraper 144900225 on 10 716341401429
Replacement Blade
Carbide Scraper 144900235 21/2" 10 716341401443

Patented crisscross bristle design removes paint two times faster. Durable rust-resistant stainless steel
Premium bristles ensure many years of use.

WIRE

Description Item No. Size Case UPC
BRUSHES P
Block Brush 140910300 8" 6 716341403195
Long Handle 140910200 14" 6 716341403188
Wire Brush
Pecari(y|  ShortHandle 140910100 11" 6 716341403171
Wire Brush
(T =

Brush and Roller Spinner dries brushes and rollers quickly and thoroughly while Brush Comb makes
CLEANING cleaning paint out of bristles easier and extends life of paintbrushes.
TOOLS

Description Item No. Type Case UPC

Fits 1-1/2" Diameter

Roller Covers 4 716341403140

Brush and Roller Spinner 140755200

Brush Comb 144068010 7" Wooden 12 716341006501

52 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



Meet the Purdy® frames and poles are lightweight and durable to
withstand the most demanding jobs. Specially

S U P PO RTI N G CAST designed to work together and enhance other products,
these create the perfect system to complete any job.



Frames, Extension Poles & Accessories

THE ULTIMATE
CONNECTION.

e Lightweight and durable BN

¢ Reduces arm fatigue
& =locKk

Features a continuous-adjustment locking mechanism and a universal tip can be used with Purdy”
POWER LOCK" Quick Connect system or any acme threaded frame.

EXTENSION
PO LE P Item No. Handle Length Case UPC
X 140855612 1-2' 3 716341406042
140855624 2-4 3 716341406059
140855648 4-8' 3 716341406066
140855661 6-12' 3 716341406073
140855681 8-16' 3 716341406080
Lightweight frame design and comfort grip handle for reduced arm fatigue.
(AUl  Open cage design allows for quick and easy cleaning.
FRAMES
Description Item No. Use with Frame Core Case UPC
9" Frame 14A751129 9" Rollers 1-1/2" 6 716341005665
9" Pro-Extra” Frame 14A751349 Pro-Extra Rollers 1-3/4" 6 716341005672
14" Frame 14A751130 14" Rollers 1-1/2" 4 716341010560
A
Item No. Description Use with Frame Core Case uUPC
WOODPRO 14B744009 WoodPro 9™ 9" Rollers 1-1/2" 6 716341406219

ROLLER
FRAME

54 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



REACH ANY SURFACE

WITH EASE

Unique angle design for greater coverage with less effort. Patent pending cam latch design for
(AR Nel Ml uick adjustment.

PREMIUM
ADJUSTABLE Lo e Use with Case UPC

FRAM E 14A753018 12", 14", 18" Roller Covers 3 716341005689

Description Item No. Use with Frame Core Case UPC
REVOLUTION 18" Fixed Frame 14B753018 18" Rollers 1-1/2" 3 716341013462
FIXED
FRAME ,
Item No. Use with Handle Length Frame Core Case UPC
REVOLUTION 14A770014 4-1/2" & 6-1/2" Jumbo Mini Rollers 12" 3/4" 6 716341007959
JUMBO MINI 14A770024 4-1/2" & 6-1/2" Jumbo Mini Rollers 22" 3/4" 6 716341008017

FRAMES, EXTENSION POLES & ACCESSORIES 55



Frames & Accessories

Item No. Use with Handle Length  Frame Core Cover Case UPC
REVOLUTION™
Sraro 14a784014 4172 &6-1/2" Jumbo 12" 3/4" 4172 6 716341008314
JUMBO MINI Mini Rollers WhiteDove™
FRAME &
COVER
P Handle 5
WIRE Description Item No. Length Use with Cover Nap Case UPC
';AR”Xll\i E Ié(LER :{:“Vevr"gyzf;”;] 14A743013 13" 4 \é\g{l‘z:\:i”‘ 4" WhiteDove 3/8" 6 716341401795
6-1/2" Wire Mini " 6-1/2" Wire Mini 6-1/2" "
Roller System 14A765024 24 Rollers WhiteDove 3/8 6 716341401863
N
6-1/2" Wire WD " 14" Length Wire 6-1/2" "
3/8" Combo 14A765014 24 Mini Frame WhiteDove 3/8 6 716341401857
6-1/2" Wire MAR " 14" Length Wire 6-1/2" "
1/2" Combo 14A765314 24 Mini Frame Marathon® 1/2 6 716341404543
Description Item No. Use with Case UPC
REPLACEMENT 2 Piece 140751218 12",14",18" Roller Covers 12 716341403980

END CAPS

Quickly convert any threaded tool to be compatible with the Purdy” Power Lock” Pole.

QUICK
CONNECT Item No. Case UPC

ADAPTERS 140900904 4 716341009137

56 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



MAXIMUM PRODUCTIVITY,
minimum cleanup

Purdy® Trays, Pails and Kits are designed
with the painter’s unique needs in mind.
They combine innovation, durability,
ergonomics and performance to provide
the perfect system to complete any job.



Buckets & Trays

N=ST

TRAY ¥ SYSTEM

A DURABLE SYSTEM FOR
INCREASED PRODUCTIVITY.

Dual Roll-Off Bucket is the base of the NEST Tray System®. All NEST trays

NEST and liners conveniently fit into this bucket to create a versatile, paint-holding
DUAL storage system that is perfect for all jobs, big or small.
RO LL O FF Description Item No. Use with Capacity Case UPC
BUCKET & .
Bucket 140796018 Any Size Rollers 5 Gallons 1 716341403218

LINE RS Liners - 3 Pack 144700000 Any Size Rollers 5 Gallons 6 716341007188

Description Item No. Use with Capacity Case UPC
NE"ST Tray 157903000 Any Size Rollers 1-1/2 Gallons 4 716341008543
1 8 PAI NT Liners - 3 Pack 147904000 Rollers < 18" 1-1/2 Gallons 6 716341008550

TRAY &
LINERS

58 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



FOR EXCELLENT

PRODUCTIVITY

Description Item No. Use with Capacity Case UPC

NEST™

Rollers < 9-1/2"
9_1 /2 n Tray 157901000 or 240 mm 1 Gallon 4 716341008529
PAlNT TRAY Rollers < 9-1/2"
& LIN ERS Liners - 3 Pack 147902000 or 240 mm 1 Gallon 6 716341008536
=y ¥

Item No. Material Case UPC
NEST 14LID6018 Durable Plastic 3 716341009090

BUCKET LID

TRAYS, PAILS AND KITS » BUCKETS & TRAYS 59



Pail & Pail Liners

IT DOES MORE ,,
SO PROS CAN, TOO. 7

® Multi-grip options to help reduce hand fatigue
¢ Hands-free ladder hook bail for added safety
® Mini roller ramp and rest fits up to 4-1/2" mini roller

e Powerful brush magnet keeps brush out of paint

Description Item No. Capacity Case UPC
PAIL & PAIL Pail 147921000 1qt 3 716341011673
LINERS Pail Liners - 3 pack  14T931000 1qt. 6 716341011666

Trays & Grids

Heavy-duty plated steel. Ribbed bottom. Ladder hook legs. Fits covers up to 9" wide.

METAL Optional, vacuum-formed plastic tray liner.
TRAYS &
PL AST| C Item No. Model Description Case UPC
LINE RS 99764590 Pro1™ 1 Gallon Metal TrayA 6 078435735385
P 509360000 Pro1 1 Gallon Plastic Tray Liner 50 079819936008
509362000 551™ 2 Quart Metal Tray 12 079819936206
509359000 551 2 Quart Plastic Tray Liner 50 079819935902
11764290 Std. Duty 1-1/2 Quart Metal Tray 10 078435820302
Description Item No. Case UPC
PLATED 5 Gallon Bucket Grid 980742990 12 011138911946
METAL 2 Gallon Bucket Grid 509372000 24 079819937203
BUCKET 1 Gallon Bucket Grid 509373000 24 079819937302

60 PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



Kits

EVERYTHING
YOU NEED TO
START PAINTING.

Tailored with products for each job and project need.

JUMBO MINIKITS

e (2)4-1/2" WhiteDove™ Roller Covers
¢ 12" Jumbo Mini Roller Frame
e Heavy-Duty Plastic 1 Quart Tray

e (2) 6-1/2" WhiteDove Roller Cover
¢ 12" Jumbo Mini Roller Frame
e Heavy-Duty Plastic 1 Quart Tray

PREMIUM PROFESSIONAL KITS

e (2)9"x 3/8" WhiteDove Roller Covers
e 9" Heavy-Duty, 5-Wire Frame

e Plastic Paint Tray

e 2" XL® Glide™ Angular Trim Brush

e Plastic liner

e (2)9"x 3/8" Contractor 1st
Contractor 1™ Roller Covers

KIT ® 9" Heavy-Duty, 5-Wire Frame
e Metal Paint Tray

TRAYS, PAILS AND KITS » KITS

Item No.

14C810600

Item No.

14C810700

Item No.

144811000

Item No.
144810200

Size

4-1/2"

Size

6-1/2"

Size

Size
on

Nap
172"

Nap
172"

Nap
3/8"

Nap
3/8"

Case

Case

Case

Case

UPC
716341405083

UPC
716341404901

UPC
716341400224

UPC
716341402956

61



Purdy® storage products provide mobility,

Sta’y organized With organization and productivity to the
PRO F ESS I o NAL STO RAG E o PTI ONS jobsite. Stay organized and jobsite ready

with Purdy professional storage options.



Painter’'s Backpack & Storage Box

PAINTER'S
BACKPACK

Includes no-mess wet brush & roller pouch.

PAINTER'S
STORAGE
BOX

HOW PROS STAY
ORGANIZED ON THE
JOB & ON THE GO.

Stay organized with professional storage options. These innovative
solutions are designed specifically for professional painters.

Description Item No. Case UPC

Painter's Backpack 145250000 2 716341011697

® Multiple storage spaces for a variety of painting tools
e Even weight distribution for easy carrying to jobsites
e Durable, weather-resistant fabric exterior

e External USB connector

Description Item No. Case UPC

Painter’s Storage Box 145250100 1 716341013790

e Extension pole holders

e Wet brush and roller cover bin fits rollers up to 18"

e Dedicated brush storage bars

e Featuring 2 extra large boxes with ample space for gallon cans
e |P65 rated for water and dust resistance

e 9" replaceable, all-terrain wheels

STORAGE » PAINTER'S BACKPACK & STORAGE BOX 63



#1 BRAND PREFERRED
BY PROS’

PROFESSIONAL PAINTING TOOLS

*2022 inPaint Magazine Brand Preference Survey, Brush and Roller Categories. May/June Issue.



Index

BRUSHES

Black Bristle Adjutant™ ... 7
Black Bristle Extra Oregon™ .....ccccooiviiieiveieee e, 7
Black Bristle Sprig™ ... 8
Black Bristle Swan™ ... 8
Chinex® Elite™ BoOW™ ..ot 9
Chinex Elite Cub ..o 9
Chinex Elite Dale™ ..o 9
Chinex Elite Glide™ ... 10
Chinex Elite SPrig c.e oo 10
Chinex Elite SWan ... 10
Clearcut” Cub ... 1
ClearcutDale .....cociicee s i
Clearcut” Elite™ Angular Pip™ ..., 13
Clearcut Elite BOW ...c.ooociiiieiciiccceceece 13
Clearcut Elite Cub ..o 14
Clearcut Elite Glide ....cooiiiiiiiiiiicicee, 14
Clearcut Elite Pip oo 15
Clearcut Elite SPrig .. 15
Clearcut Elite SWan ... 15
Clearcut Glde ..o 12
ClearcUt SPrig..i e 12
Color Washing Brush ..., 36
NYI0-PeacoCk™......ooieiiiiiieeeee e 16
NYI0-SCOTEI™ o 16
NYIOX™ CUD o 17
NYIOX DAl o 17
NYIOX ElaSCO™ .o 18
NYIOX GHAE w.viiiiiii e 18
NYIOX MOAE™...iiiiie e 18
NYIOX MOOSE™ ..o 19
INYIOX PID ettt 19
NYIOX SPIIG e viniieeiieieieiei ettt 20
NYIOX SWAN .ot 20
Ox-0-Angular™ ... 21
OX=0-THIN™. o 21
Pro-Extra” Cub ..o 22
Pro-ExtraDale ..o 22
Pro-Extra Elasco ..o 23
Pro-Extra Glide ..o 23
Pro-Extra® Monarch™........ccoeiiiiiiicieeeee e 23
Pro-EXtra MOOSE ...ccvviiiiiiiiiiiceeeeeee e 24
Pro-EXtra Pip oo 24
Pro-EXtra SPrig ... 25
Pro-EXTra SWan ..o 25
SYNtOX” ANGUIAT i 26
SYNtoxX Flat™ ..o 26

INDEX

SYNTOX SPIIG it 27
White Bristle Adjutant .......ccoccceoivniciinieccecceas 28
White Bristle Extra Oregon ..o 28
White Bristle Plato™........ccoovieiiiiiieeeeeeee 29
White Bristle SPrig ..ot 29
XL Blue Heron™ BT .o 30
XL BOW™ e 30
XL CUD e 31
XL DAlE it 31
XL EIASCO.cutiiieiieiieiete e 31
XLEIit€ Dale ..o 35
XLEIe Glide .o 35
XLEIe SPrig et 36
XL GHAE i 32
XL High Capacity..cccooveeeiieeeee s 32
KL MOOSE .t 33
XL MUIti-PackS. ..ot 33
XL PP et 34
XL SPIIG i 34
XL SWAN e 34
ROLLERS

Colossus™ Jumbo Mini Roller Covers.......cocoiviinninennnn, 40
Colossus Multi-Packs.......c.ceieiieinieiiceeeeeeee e 39
Colossus Pro-Extra® Roller Covers.......ccooeivnvieiieiiieiene. 40
Colossus Roller CoVers. ..o 39
Contractor 1st™ Multi-Packs ......cccooveiriiiriiiecceee 41
Contractor Tst Roller Covers .....ocooeiiviiiiieiiieieeee e 41
GoldenEagle™ Mini Roller Covers.......ccoveinnneiinnns 42
GoldenEagle Multi-Packs........cccooiiiiiinicciccs 42
GoldenEagle Roller Covers .......cooiiiioiniiciiiiiccieee, 42
Lambskin Roller Covers........oooviiieiieieieieieieeeeeeee e 43
Marathon® Mini Roller COVers .......ccocoviveieerieeiieieeens 44
Marathon Multi-Packs.......cocoviiiiiiiiiiiieeee 44
Marathon Roller CoVers .......ccviviiiieieieieieieeeeee e 44
Parrot™ Jumbo Mini Roller Covers.......cocoouviveiniiiiiciennns 45
Parrot Roller COVErs ..o 45
Roadrunner™ 50/50 Roller Covers .......cocoovinininiieniiciecnns 43
Ultra Finish” Jumbo Mini Roller Covers ......ccccceevvieiniennnnne. 46
Ultra Finish Multi-Packs ........ccccooeiiiiiieiece 46
Ultra Finish Roller Covers.......coooiiiieieieieieieiecee 46
WhiteDove™ Mini Roller Covers.......ccoouvveineineireeeee, 48
WhiteDove Multi-Packs......cccooiiiiiiiiiieece e 47
WhiteDove Pro-Extra Roller Covers........ccoooveveieieiennnnnn. 48
WhiteDove Roller CoOVers......ooviiiiiieineieeeeeeeeiee e 47

65



66

PREP & CLEANUP

Brush and Roller Spinner ..., 52
Brush Comb ..o 52
Contractor 5-in-1 TOO! ..o, 50
Contractor Brush and Roller Cleaner........ccccccccoviciinnn, 50
Contractor Joint KNives.......coocoiiiiniiiicceceee 50
Contractor Putty Knives ... 50
CoNtractor SCraper ... 50
Premium 4-Edge SCraper...occieiceeieeeecceeeees 52
Premium 4-Edge Scraper Replacement Blades................. 52
Premium 6 in-1 TOO ..ot 51
Premium 8-in-T TOOl .o 51
Premium 10-in-T TOO|.ciiiiiiiiiiieccceee 51
Premium Bent Pole Scraper......ocoveiieieeieiiicceeas 52
Premium Carbide Scraper Replacement Blades................ 52
Premium Carbide Scrapers ........ccoiiiiininiiciiniiccc 52
Premium Flexible Scraper.....ccooiiiieniiieececeea 52
Premium Folding TOOl ...ccoiiiiicc e 51
Premium Joint Knives ... 51
Premium Putty Knives.......ccoiiiiiiiiiccee 51
Premium Stiff Chisel Scraper ..o 52
Premium Wire Brushes. ..o 52

FRAMES, EXTENSION POLES &
ACCESSORIES

Power Lock” Extension Pole .......cccceoieieiiiiiiieiceece 54
Quick Connect Adapters ....ooeeereinieeeeeeeeeee s 56
Replacement ENd Caps ..o 56
Revolution™ Fixed Frame ......ccccoooviivieieiiieieeeeee 55
ReVOIUtION Frames.....coiiiiiiieececcceeeee e 54
Revolution Jumbo Mini Frame and Cover........ccccooveevenne. 56
Revolution Jumbo Mini Frame .......cccooeviiiiiiiiiiiecee, 55
Revolution Premium Adjustable Frame.......ccccooveiieiennnns 55
Wire Mini Roller Frame & Cover.......coooveveieieiiieieeee 56
WoodPro Roller Frame .......cccooiveviiviiiieeieeee e 54

TRAYS, PAILS & KITS

Contractor 1st™ Kiti.oo e 61
Metal Trays & Plastic Liners.......ccccovvieiininiccininecenn 60
NEST™ 9-1/2" Paint Tray...cccoooeecciiieccceececicceeeeecees 59
NEST 9-1/2" Paint Tray Liner ..o, 59
NEST 18" Paint Tray...oceceeeerierieieieieieeeeeee et 58
NEST 18" Paint Tray Liner.....ccccceieieiiiiiiiiieiiiicececcene 58
NEST Bucket Lid ..o 59
NEST Dual Roll-Off Bucket ......cccccovviiiiiiiiiiiiiicces 58
INDEX

Pl e 60
Pail LINETS oot 60
Plated Metal Bucket Grids ... 60
Purdy® 6-Piece Premium Professional Kit......cccocoeeiinnns 61
WhiteDove™ Jumbo Mini Kits ..........ccccooiiiiininiicni 61
STORAGE

Painter’s Backpack ..o 63
Painter’s Storage BoX.......ccocivciiiiiiiiiiiiiccc 63

PURDY" PRODUCT CATALOG



67



Quality.
Integrity.
Value.

oree™

0,
\ PORTLP‘HUS

101 Prospect Ave., Cleveland, OH 44115
810- -
P: 800.547.0780 | F: 800.380.9422 | INFO@PURDY.COM A102263P

© Purdy
PURDY.COM 4/23 PURD 824/22




